
Page 1 of 1 

 

Invitation to Bid (“ITB”) 
 

Eligible Entity: 
 

San Miguel Academy of Newburgh 
245 Renwick Street 
Newburgh, NY  12550 

Project Description: 2018-2019 E-rate Services - 470 Number 180013407 
ITB Number: SMAN20170701300034 
470 Number: 180013407 
470 Post Date: 01/20/2018 
ITB Due Date:  02/22/2018 at 2:00PM local standard time 
Billed Entity Number:   16046255 
Email Address: SMAN2018@adsadsi.com 
 

San Miguel Academy of Newburgh (“SMAN”) seeks proposals in accordance with the terms and conditions posted within.  The 
awarded contract(s) may cover both E-rate eligible and non-eligible items.  If eligible and non-eligible items or services are bid, 

bidders should break out the non-eligible items and list them as such. Contract award(s) shall be made in accordance with Federal 
Communications Commission (“FCC”) Universal Service Administration Company (“USAC”) E-rate Program Rules. 

 
 
 
 
 

ITB Number SMAN20170701300034 has been 
extend until the 15th of March, 2017 at 5PM EST. 

 
You may submit proposals with the original SPAR. 

 
Please include required contracts with your 

Proposal. 
 
 
 
 
 

QUESTIONS: 
To assure everyone has the same information ALL QUESTIONS MUST be posted to http://adsadsi.com/itb_year_21.shtml.  

Please visit the website and click on the 470 Q/A link associated with the Applicant’s Form 470 Application to submit a question.  In 
addition, please click on the 470 Q/A link associated with this application to review all questions asked and answered.  Please 

remember that questions submitted within 5 business days of bid due date may not be answered. 
 

If you do not have a question, but would like to stay current with questions asked and answered, please visit the website and click 
on the 470 Q/A link associated with the Applicant’s Form 470 Application and submit a request, in the form of a question, to be 

added to the question and answer distribution list.  If you submit a question you are automatically added to the distribution list for 
updates. 

 
No other method of asking questions is acceptable.  Questions asked in any other method than the acceptable method as described 
above shall not be answered. To reiterate, questions submitted via text, E-mail, or asked via a telephone, or left on a voicemail shall 

not be answered. 
 

http://adsadsi.com/itb_year_21.shtml

	Invitation to Bid (“ITB”)

